CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

DOCKETS UE-151871 and UG-151872
Puget Sound Energy Lease Solutions Program

I, Chanda Mak, do hereby certify that | have this day served a true and correct copy
of Agreed Motion for Extension of Time to all parties of record listed in accordance with
signed Protective Order Agreements, and by the manner indicated below:

SERVICE LIST

HC = Receives Highly Confidential; C = Receives Confidential;
NC=Receives Non-Confidential

COMMISSION STAFF:

Christopher Casey (HC)

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.
P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128
ChristopherC1@atg.wa.gov

[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger

[Ivia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail

[Ivia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

PUGET SOUND ENERGY:

Ken Johnson (HC)

Director, State Regulatory Affairs
Puget Sound Energy

10885 N.E. 4™ Street, PSE-08N
Bellevue, WA 98004
ken.s.johnson@pse.com

[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger

[Ivia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail

[Jvia Hand-Delivery Xlvia E-Mail

PUGET SOUND ENERGY::

Sheree Carson (HC)

Perkins Coie LLP

The PSE Building

10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700
Bellevue, WA 98004
SCarson@perkinscoie.com
[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger
[Ivia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail
[Ivia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

PUGET SOUND ENERGY:

David Steele (HC)

Perkins Coie LLP

The PSE Building

10885 N.E. Fourth Street, Suite 700
Bellevue, WA 98004
dsteele@perkinscoie.com

[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger
[Ivia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail
[Ivia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
DOCKETS UE-151871 and
UG-151872

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON
PuBLIc COUNSEL
800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744




WASHINGTON STATE HVACC
ASSOCIATION:

James King (NC)

Public Affairs Counseling,

120 State Ave. N.E., #199
Olympia, WA 98501
Jimkingjr@yahoo.com

[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger

[via FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail

[Ivia Hand-Delivery Xlvia E-Mail

SMACNA WESTERN WA:

Julie Muller-Neff (NC)

Executive VP, SMACNA-WW
13810 S.E. Eastgate Way, Suite 445
Bellevue, WA 98005
jmullerneff@smacnaww.org

[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger

[Ivia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail

[Jvia Hand-Delivery [Xlvia E-Mail

SMACNA WESTERN WA:

Jeffrey Goltz (HC)

Valerie K. Rickman (NC)
Joseph A. Rehberger (C)

606 Columbia Street N.W., Suite 212
Olympia, WA 98501
jgoltz@cascadialaw.com
vrickman@cascadialaw.com
jrehberger@cascadialaw.com
[Ivia ABC Legal Messenger
[via FedEx Overnight Delivery
Xvia U.S. First-Class Mail

[Ivia Hand-Delivery Xlvia E-Mail

DATED: August 22, 2016.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
DOCKETS UE-151871 and

CHANDA MAK
Legal Assistant

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

PuBLIC COUNSEL

UG-151872 800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744



